
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

77
6

640
11

610
001

Name

Zoran Kotromanović
Valter Nežić
Branimir Simić
Veljko Bubičić
Šefik Pehlić
Damir Ljubić

Club

AK Dubrovnik
AK Buzet Autosport
AMKK Optima Motosport Bijeljina
AK Dubrovnik
AMK Murta
AMK Široki

Class

- Klasa 12

- Klasa 12

- Klasa 17

- Klasa 12

- Klasa 17

- Klasa 17

Nac.

HRV
HRV
BIH
HRV
BIH
BIH

Make

Seat
Seat
Mitsubishi
Seat
Opel
BMW

Overall BestTm

1:22.537
1:26.361
1:27.161
1:30.362
1:31.534
1:36.146

Diff

3.824
4.624
7.825
8.997

13.609

Gap

3.824
0.800
3.201
1.172
4.612

R1. Best Tm

1:23.026
1:26.846
1:30.787
1:31.028
1:31.534

R2. Best Tm

1:22.537
1:26.361
1:27.161
1:30.362
1:32.830
1:36.146

Printed: 16.6.2018 16:56:23

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada grada Banja Luke 2018
Auto

Divizija 5 Startna Lista NEDELJA

Zalužani 3,270 Km


